Andrea Pizano

From: Melody Tovar

Sent: Tuesday, January 3, 2017 7:32 AM

To: Andrea Pizano

Subject: Re: SVCEA Resolution 2016-01

Hi,

Happy new year.

I believe that we ended up not getting a signature for this one as it was replaced by an amended code via a separate resolution in either May or June.

- Melody

Sent from iPhone

On Jan 3, 2017, at 7:27 AM, Andrea Pizano < Andrea P@svcleanenergy.org > wrote:

Hi Melody,

Happy New Year! I'm starting to get organized over here, and noticed that I don't have a signed copy of the first resolution that went to the Board (adopting a Conflict of Interest Code).

Do you know if this one was signed? I have the other Resolutions from that meeting; just missing the one.

Thank you,

Andrea

Andrea Pizano Board Clerk/Executive Assistant Silicon Valley Clean Energy Authority (408) 721-5301 x1005 www.svcleanenergy.org

<2016-0413-3 Attachment - Reso Conflict of Interest Code (F).pdf>